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—M 2 TEITENELE, HAPAULOARVE 2THIZZET ! !
BEEEFRES 000H—3,500 ! !

.2021/ 10/24
2021.10.24 ISK KB £ M JE-ISK Osaka Maishima 0.450 km ._._.
0 2021/10/24 10:20 . ....-.

L—2 BAsaRefAE 10:34:01

Lap Laptime E) =3 Lap Laptime = Bzl Lap Laptime = (=37
65 37.103 +0.379 11:16:25.827 131 36.918 +0.194 11:59:53.925
(2) Dear Cat 66 37.336 +0.612 11:17:03.163 132 36.829 +0.105 12:00:30.754
1 38.720 +1.996 10:34:44.023 67 36.845 +0.121 11:17:40.008 133 37.131 +0.407 12:01:07.885
40.152 +3.428 10:35:24.175 68 36.920 +0.196 11:18:16.928 134 37.073 +0.349 12:01:44.958
3 38.409 +1.685 10:36:02.584 69 36.986 +0.262 11:18:53.914 135 36.989 +0.265 12:02:21.947
4 37.003 +0.279 10:36:39.587 70 36.941 +0.217 11:19:30.855 136 37.026 +0.302 12:02:58.973
5 37.208 +0.484 10:37:16.795 71 36.796 +0.072 11:20:07.651 137 37.032 +0.308 12:03:36.005
6 37.684 +0.960 10:37:54.479 72 37.440 +0.716 11:20:45.091 138 37311 +0.587 12:04:13.316
7 37.050 +0.326 10:38:31.529 73 38.895 +2.171 11:21:23.986 139 37.451 +0.727 12:04:50.767
8 37.531 +0.807 10:39:09.060 74 37.884 +1.160 11:22:01.870 140 37.146 +0.422 12:05:27.913
9 37.260 +0.536 10:39:46.320 75 37.030 +0.306 11:22:38.900 141 37.062 +0.338 12:06:04.975
10 37.303 +0.579 10:40:23.623 76 1:10.199 +33.475 11:23:49.099 142 37.010 +0.286 12:06:41.985
11 38.163 +1.439 10:41:01.786 77 37.882 +1.158 11:24:26.981 143 37.266 +0.542 12:07:19.251
12 39.466 +2.742 10:41:41.252 78 37.270 +0.546 11:25:04.251 144 37.250 +0.526 12:07:56.501
13 37.722 +0.998 10:42:18.974 79 37.051 +0.327 11:25:41.302 145 36.781 +0.057 12:08:33.282
14 37.118 +0.394 10:42:56.092 80 37.227 +0.503 11:26:18.529 146 37.079 +0.355 12:09:10.361
15 36.989 +0.265 10:43:33.081 81 37.314 +0.590 11:26:55.843 147 36.882 +0.158 12:09:47.243
16 1:04.783 +28.059 10:44:37.864 82 37.486 +0.762 11:27:33.329 148 37.304 +0.580 12:10:24.547
17 37.960 +1.236 10:45:15.824 83 37.604 +0.880 11:28:10.933 149 36.919 +0.195 12:11:01.466
18 36.926 +0.202 10:45:52.750 84 37.089 +0.365 11:28:48.022 150 38.224 +1.500 12:11:39.690
19 37.577 +0.853 10:46:30.327 85 37.312 +0.588 11:29:25.334 151 37.130 +0.406 12:12:16.820
20 37.034 +0.310 10:47:07.361 86 37.537 +0.813 11:30:02.871 152 36.943 +0.219 12:12:53.763
21 37.028 +0.304 10:47:44.389 87 36.989 +0.265 11:30:39.860 153 36.972 +0.248 12:13:30.735
22 37.056 +0.332 10:48:21.445 88 37.124 +0.400 11:31:16.984 154 1:05.580 +28.856 12:14:36.315
23 36.863 +0.139 10:48:58.308 89 37.182 +0.458 11:31:54.166 155 38.074 +1.350 12:15:14.389
24 36.994 +0.270 10:49:35.302 90 37.304 +0.580 11:32:31.470 156 37.107 +0.383 12:15:51.496
25 36.993 +0.269 10:50:12.295 91 37.205 +0.481 11:33:08.675 157 36.972 +0.248 12:16:28.468
26 37.048 +0.324 10:50:49.343 92 36.897 +0.173 11:33:45.572 158 37.167 +0.443 12:17:05.635
27 37.022 +0.298 10:51:26.365 93 37.045 +0.321 11:34:22.617 159 36.955 +0.231 12:17:42.590
28 37.233 +0.509 10:52:03.598 94 37.093 +0.369 11:34:59.710 160 37.066 +0.342 12:18:19.656
29 37.068 +0.344 10:52:40.666 95 37.236 +0.512 11:35:36.946 161 37.024 +0.300 12:18:56.680
30 37.082 +0.358 10:53:17.748 96 37.518 +0.794 11:36:14.464 162 37.056 +0.332 12:19:33.736
31 36.878 +0.154 10:53:54.626 97 37.952 +1.228 11:36:52.416 163 37.259 +0.535 12:20:10.995
32 36.803 +0.079 10:54:31.429 98 37.591 +0.867 11:37:30.007 164 37.472 +0.748 12:20:48.467
33 37.163 +0.439 10:55:08.592 99 2:08.431 +1:31.707 11:39:38.438 165 37.166 +0.442 12:21:25.633
34 37.614 +0.890 10:55:46.206 100 38.761 +2.037 11:40:17.199 166 36.929 +0.205 12:22:02.562
35 37.948 +1.224 10:56:24.154 101 37.182 +0.458 11:40:54.381 167 36.899 +0.175 12:22:39.461
36 36.766 +0.042 10:57:00.920 102 37.324 +0.600 11:41:31.705 168 36.951 +0.227 12:23:16.412
37 36.903 +0.179 10:57:37.823 103 37.022 +0.298 11:42:08.727 169 37.138 +0.414 12:23:53.550
38 36.778 +0.054 10:58:14.601 104 36.917 +0.193 11:42:45.644 170 37.155 +0.431 12:24:30.705
39 37.070 +0.346 10:58:51.671 105 37.355 +0.631 11:43:22.999 171 37.191 +0.467 12:25:07.896
40 36.845 +0.121 10:59:28.516 106 37.017 +0.293 11:44:00.016 172 37.322 +0.598 12:25:45.218
41 36.724 11:00:05.240 107 36.992 +0.268 11:44:37.008 173 36.985 +0.261 12:26:22.203
42 36.797 +0.073 11:00:42.037 108 37.163 +0.439 11:45:14.171 174 37.038 +0.314 12:26:59.241
43 36.852 +0.128 11:01:18.889 109 36.816 +0.092 11:45:50.987 175 36.787 +0.063 12:27:36.028
44 36.821 +0.097 11:01:55.710 110 36.978 +0.254 11:46:27.965 176 37.158 +0.434 12:28:13.186
45 37.098 +0.374 11:02:32.808 111 37.032 +0.308 11:47:04.997 177 36.908 +0.184 12:28:50.094
46 36.760 +0.036 11:03:09.568 112 36.976 +0.252 11:47:41.973 178 37.104 +0.380 12:29:27.198
47 37.230 +0.506 11:03:46.798 113 37.039 +0.315 11:48:19.012 179 36.884 +0.160 12:30:04.082
48 37.147 +0.423 11:04:23.945 114 37.021 +0.297 11:48:56.033 180 36.823 +0.099 12:30:40.905
49 37.158 +0.434 11:05:01.103 115 36.940 +0.216 11:49:32.973 181 36.951 +0.227 12:31:17.856
50 36.757 +0.033 11:05:37.860 116 36.926 +0.202 11:50:09.899 182 36.942 +0.218 12:31:54.798
51 36.774 +0.050 11:06:14.634 117 37.188 +0.464 11:50:47.087 183 36.948 +0.224 12:32:31.746
52 36.943 +0.219 11:06:51.577 118 37.648 +0.924 11:51:24.735 184 36.985 +0.261 12:33:08.731
53 37.072 +0.348 11:07:28.649 119 36.891 +0.167 11:52:01.626 185 36.803 +0.079 12:33:45.534
54 37.127 +0.403 11:08:05.776 120 37.129 +0.405 11:52:38.755 186 36.980 +0.256 12:34:22.514
55 2:08.023 +1:31.299 11:10:13.799 121 36.915 +0.191 11:53:15.670
56 38.462 +1.738 11:10:52.261 122 37.058 +0.334 11:53:52.728
57 37.039 +0.315 11:11:29.300 123 36.931 +0.207 11:54:29.659
58 37.061 +0.337 11:12:06.361 124 37.041 +0.317 11:55:06.700
59 37.111 +0.387 11:12:43.472 125 36.876 +0.152 11:55:43.576
60 37.184 +0.460 11:13:20.656 126 1:04.065 +27.341 11:56:47.641
61 37.010 +0.286 11:13:57.666 127 37.840 +1.116 11:57:25.481
62 36.954 +0.230 11:14:34.620 128 37.285 +0.561 11:58:02.766
63 37.008 +0.284 11:15:11.628 129 37.249 +0.525 11:58:40.015
64 37.096 +0.372 11:15:48.724 130 36.992 +0.268 11:59:17.007
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